

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.961 of 1997

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
71.	23-11-2023	<u>VGKR,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents represented that the paper book was filed before the Registry. List the matter finally on 08.12.2023. VGKR,J CVD	

