

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

A.S. No.961 of 1997

Proceeding Sheet

Sl. No.	Date	Order	Office Note
72	08.12.2023	<u>VGKR, J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list after three (03) weeks. <u>VGKR, J</u> MNR	

--	--	--	--